Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #105 ~ 30-025 - 404 &0 3300 FOL & 2550" FLIL

Lea County, New Mexico uLe g-a\s-37€

256 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 2.24

492 2.36 1.00 1.75 413 6.37

690 1.98 0.70 1.23 243 - 8.80

861 1.71 0.70 1.23 2.09 10.89
989 1.28 0.40 0.70 0.90 11.79
1202 213 0.20 0.35 0.75 12.53
1441 2.39 0.40 0.70 1.67 14.20
1611 1.70 0.30 3.00 5.10 19.30
1952 3.41 0.80 1.40 4.77 24.08
2123 1.71 1.20 2.10 3.59 27.67
2262 3.00 1.50 2.63 7.88 35.54
2519 2.57 1.40 2.45 6.30 41.84
2763 2.44 1.10 1.93 470 46.54
2976 213 1.20 210 4.47 51.01
3116 1.40 1.10 1.93 2.70 53.71
3329 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 55.94
3584 2.55 0.60 1.05 2.68 58.62
3840 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 61.76
4085 245 0.60 1.05 2.57 64.33
4340 2.55 1.00 1.75 4.46 68.79
4565 2.25 1.00 1.75 3.94 72.73
4821 2.56 1.00 1.75 448 77.21
5078 2.57 0.70 1.23 3.15 80.36
5334 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 82.60
5577 243 0.60 1.05 2.55 85.15
57N 214 0.50 0.88 1.87 87.02
6015 224 0.50 0.88 1.96 88.98
6259 2.44 0.60 1.05 2.56 91.54
6473 2.14 0.50 0.88 1.87 93.42
6697 2.24 0.50 0.88 1.96 95.38
6953 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 97.17
7039 0.86 0.90 1 .§8 1.35 98.52
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Archie Pfrown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 5-4-— day of , 2012 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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